2  
3 Page 42-line 5 Delete "(i)". 
4  
5 Page 42-line 16 After "value" insert "." and delete balance 
6 of line. 
7  
8 Page 42-lines 17 through 23 Delete entirely. 
9  

10 Page 43-lines 1 through 8 Delete entirely. 
11  
12 Page 87-line 4 Delete "One hundred five percent (105%)" and 
13 insert "One hundred ten percent (110%)".  
14 HEINER